
TERM 5 TIP5000 PRACTICAL TRAINING LESSON PLAN
	Course
	

	Code
	Name
	Time 
(Week
)
	Z/ S
	T
	P
	Sum
	AKT
S

	TIP504
5
	Ear-Nose-
Throat 
Diseases
	3
	Z
	19
	51
	70
	5

	TIP504
9
	Eye 
Diseases
	2
	Z
	13
	35
	48
	3

	TIP504
7
	Urology
	3
	Z
	23
	50
	73
	5

	TIP503
2
	Leather and 
Venereal 
Diseases
	2
	Z
	26
	24
	50
	3

	TIP505
0
	Neurology
	3
	Z
	39
	55
	94
	5

	TIP505
1
	Brain and Nerve Surgery 
	2
	Z
	21
	17
	38
	3

	TIP504
3
	Heart and 
Vessel 
Surgery
	2
	Z
	20
	35
	55
	3

	TIP505
7
	Forensics
	2
	Z
	18
	45
	63
	3

	TIP503
5
	Infection 
Diseases
	3
	Z
	37
	59
	96
	5

	TIP500
7
	Public Health
	1
	Z
	8
	20
	28
	2

	TIP505
5
	Pediatric Surgery
	1
	Z
	12
	12
	24
	2

	TIP504
4
	Cardiology**
	3
	Z
	27
	48
	75
	5

	TIP504
0
	Anesthesiology and 
Reanimation*
*
	1
	Z
	8
	17
	25
	2

	TIP506
9
	Psychiatry
	4
	Z
	58
	62
	120
	7

	TIP507
3
	Breast 
Diseases and 
Breast 
Surgery
	4
	Z
	30
	84
	114
	7

	SUM
	36
	359
	614
	973
	60



